NEW_2017 02

NEW APPLICATIONS (3 OR MORE DWELLINGS) SUBMITTED FEBUARY 2017 TO BE ADVERTISED IN THE FUTURE

WHAT: S=subdivision, D=dwellings, A=amendment, V=vague or obfuscation, M=minor, N=non-residential, and SDA indicates the numbers of dwellings

Application Year Applicatio Application Description Type Current WHAT S D A
Number n Date Location Decision
3070 D/88/2017 2017 17/02/2017 271 St Proposed construction of a four storey mixed To be Mixed Use D 10
Georges Road use development comprising a ground floor Allocated Developme
NORTHCOTE retail tenancy and ten dwellings as well as a nt
VIC 3070 reduction in the carparking requirement as
shown on the plans accompanying the
application.
3071 D/113/2017 2017 28/02/2017 84A Collins Four (4) Lot Subdivision as shown on the Allocated to  Subdivisio S 4
Street plans accompanying the application Officer n
THORNBURY
VIC 3071
3071 D/401/2016/A 2016 23/02/2017 79 Alston Court Medium density housing development To be Amended D 4
THORNBURY comprising the construction of four (4) double Allocated Plans/Per
VIC 3071 storey dwellings mit
3071 D/103/2017 2017 22/02/2017 79 Alston Court Four (4) Lot Subdivision as shown on the Allocated to ~ Subdivisio S 4
THORNBURY plans accompanying the application Officer n
VIC 3071
3072 D/107/2017 2017 23/02/2017 12-14 Sheffield Proposed construction of eight (8) attached To be Medium D 8
Street townhouses, as shown on the plans Allocated Density
PRESTON VIC accompanying the application. Housing
3072
3072 D/94/2017 2017 20/02/2017 386 Bell Street Proposed development of three commercial  To be Mixed Use D 56
PRESTON VIC tenancies and fifty five dwellings over six Allocated Developme
3072 levels with basement carparking as shown on nt
the plans accompanying the application.
3072 D/53/2017 2017 7/02/2017 546-550 High  Proposed five level apartment development as To be Medium D ?
Street shown on the plans accompanying the Allocated Density
PRESTON VIC application. Housing
3072
3073 F1/25/2017 2017 24/02/2017 14 Acheron A medium density housing development Additional Additional Informatio D 4
Avenue comprised of the construction of three (3) Information  information n
RESERVOIR  double-storey and one (1) single storey received for existing Received
VIC 3073 dwellings as shown on the plans application
accompanying application.
3073 F1/26/2017 2017 24/02/2017 107 Hickford  Construct a medium density housing Additional Additional Informatio D 4
Street development comprising four (4) double story Information information n
RESERVOIR  dwellings as shown on the plans received for existing Received
VIC 3073 accompanying the application application

Page 1



3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3083

3083

D/100/2017

D/99/2017

D/105/2017

D/89/2017

D/79/2017

D/80/2017

D/69/2017

D/67/2017

D/38/2017

D/83/2017

D/81/2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

21/02/2017

21/02/2017

20/02/2017

17/02/2017

16/02/2017

16/02/2017

9/02/2017

9/02/2017

1/02/2017

16/02/2017

16/02/2017

4 Jinghi Road
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

9 Harbury
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

9 McComas
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

67 Andrews
Avenue
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

44 Newton
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

196 Albert
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

6 Thackeray
Road
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

16 Bernard
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

35 Storey Road

RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

16 Zenith Rise
BUNDOORA
VIC 3083

16 Zenith Rise
BUNDOORA
VIC 3083

Four (4) Lot Subdivision as shown on the

NEW_2017 02

plans accompanying the application

Twelve (12) Lot Subdivision as shown on the

plans accompanying the application

Proposed five unit development as shown on
the plans accompanying the application.

Proposed development of four (4) dwellings
as shown on the plans accompanying the

application.

Six (6) Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans

accompanying the application

Proposed development of twenty (20)

apartments and a reduction in the car parking

requirement as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

Proposed construction of four (4) double
storey dwellings with associated car parking,
as shown on the plans accompanying the

application.

Proposed construction of five (5) double

storey two bedroom dwellings as shown on
the plans accompanying the application.

Construction of six new dwellings and a

reduction in the car parking requirements as

shown on the plans accompanying the

application.

Twenty Four (24) Lot Subdivision as shown on

the plans accompanying the application

Forty (40) Lot Subdivision as shown on the

plans accompanying the application

Page 2

Allocated to
Officer

Allocated to
Officer

To be
Allocated

To be
Allocated

Allocated to
Officer

To be
Allocated

Request to
Amend
Received

Allocated to
Officer

To be
Allocated

Allocated to
Officer

Allocated to
Officer

Subdivisio
n

Subdivisio
n

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Subdivisio
n

Medium
Density
Housing

Amended
Plans/Per
mit

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Subdivisio
n

Subdivisio
n

12

24

40

20



	NEW_2017_02

