## NEW\_2017\_02

	NEW APPLICATIONS (3 OR MORE DWELLINGS) SUBMITTED FEBUARY 2017						TO BE ADVERTISED IN THE FUTURE						
	Application Number			Application Location	amendment, V=vague or obfuscation, M=minor, <b>Description</b>	N=non-residen Status	Туре С	ndicates tr Current Decision	WHAT		dwell D	-	
3070	D/88/2017	2017	17/02/2017	271 St Georges Road NORTHCOTE VIC 3070	Proposed construction of a four storey mixed use development comprising a ground floor retail tenancy and ten dwellings as well as a reduction in the carparking requirement as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	To be Allocated	Mixed Use Developme nt		D		10		
3071	D/113/2017	2017	28/02/2017	84A Collins Street THORNBURY VIC 3071	Four (4) Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans accompanying the application	Allocated to Officer	Subdivisio n		S	4			
3071	D/401/2016/A	2016	23/02/2017	79 Alston Court THORNBURY VIC 3071	Medium density housing development comprising the construction of four (4) double storey dwellings	To be Allocated	Amended Plans/Per mit		D		4		
3071	D/103/2017	2017	22/02/2017	79 Alston Court THORNBURY VIC 3071	Four (4) Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans accompanying the application	Allocated to Officer	Subdivisio n		S	4			
3072	D/107/2017	2017	23/02/2017	Street	Proposed construction of eight (8) attached townhouses, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	To be Allocated	Medium Density Housing		D		8		
3072	D/94/2017	2017	20/02/2017		Proposed development of three commercial tenancies and fifty five dwellings over six levels with basement carparking as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	To be Allocated	Mixed Use Developme nt		D		56		
3072	D/53/2017	2017	7/02/2017	546-550 High Street PRESTON VIC 3072	Proposed five level apartment development as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	To be Allocated	Medium Density Housing		D		?		
3073	FI/25/2017	2017	24/02/2017	14 Acheron Avenue RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A medium density housing development comprised of the construction of three (3) double-storey and one (1) single storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying application.	Additional Information received	Additional II information r for existing F application		D		4		
3073	FI/26/2017	2017	24/02/2017	107 Hickford Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Construct a medium density housing development comprising four (4) double story dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	Additional Information received	Additional Information r for existing F application	า	D		4		

## NEW\_2017\_02

3073	D/100/2017	2017	21/02/2017	4 Jinghi Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Four (4) Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans accompanying the application	Allocated to Officer	Subdivisio n	S	4	
3073	D/99/2017	2017	21/02/2017	9 Harbury Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Twelve (12) Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans accompanying the application	Allocated to Officer	Subdivisio n	S	12	
3073	D/105/2017	2017	20/02/2017	9 McComas Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed five unit development as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	To be Allocated	Medium Density Housing	D		5
3073	D/89/2017	2017	17/02/2017	67 Andrews Avenue RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed development of four (4) dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	To be Allocated	Medium Density Housing	D		4
3073	D/79/2017	2017	16/02/2017	44 Newton Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Six (6) Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans accompanying the application	Allocated to Officer	Subdivisio n	S	6	
3073	D/80/2017	2017	16/02/2017	196 Albert Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed development of twenty (20) apartments and a reduction in the car parking requirement as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	To be Allocated	Medium Density Housing	D		20
3073	D/69/2017	2017	9/02/2017	6 Thackeray Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of four (4) double storey dwellings with associated car parking, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	Request to Amend Received	Amended Plans/Per mit	D		4
3073	D/67/2017	2017	9/02/2017	16 Bernard Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of five (5) double storey two bedroom dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	Allocated to Officer	Medium Density Housing	D		5
3073	D/38/2017	2017	1/02/2017	35 Storey Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Construction of six new dwellings and a reduction in the car parking requirements as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	To be Allocated	Medium Density Housing	D		6
3083	D/83/2017	2017	16/02/2017	16 Zenith Rise BUNDOORA VIC 3083	Twenty Four (24) Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans accompanying the application	Allocated to Officer	Subdivisio n	S	24	
3083	D/81/2017	2017	16/02/2017	16 Zenith Rise BUNDOORA VIC 3083	Forty (40) Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans accompanying the application	Allocated to Officer	Subdivisio n	S	40	